Product specification
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Model name:
Product name:

gsm:
Composition:

Type of clothing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

Product code:

52.031.30-XXL

GLECHER ZIP

GLECHER ZIP, polar fleece half-zip

sweatshirt, red

220g/m?2

100% polyester
Unisex

0.41667 kg
0.488 kg

0

20/1

0.43 mx0.36 mx0.45 m
9.76 kg
8605040018354
610230900000
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